logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
625
115
1313
3663
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

A
KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 MAT.
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 .MA.
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 .MA.
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 .MA.
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 .MA.

SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 .MA.

SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 .MA.
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 .MA.
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 .MA.

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 MS....
18 FFX45 RS05335 WP 149818857.1 .....
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 .....
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1  .....
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 .....
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1  .....
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 MAENKKSSKNNTVVKQVEPEQ IEKWNFGKG IM
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  .....
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1  .....
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1  .....

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 MEDG

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 .....
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1  .....
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1  .....
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1  .....
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1  .....

.KKKTNFDDITKKYGA MRLG
.KKPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG

.KKPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.KKPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.KKPKKLEEISKKFGA IMRLG
.KKPKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG

.KKPKKLDEISKKFGA IMRLG
.KKLKKNEEITKKFGD IEKINFGKGEY MRLG
.KRIKKTEEITKKFGD IEKWFGKGE) MRLG
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 .....

AN B eSS Y

il eedlee

KK KKLEE L sKKE

........... LDy
............. T

............ IEKNFGKGIN\IM
............ IEKNFGKGI\IM
....... IEKWNFGKG IM
............ IEKWNFGKG IMRLG
............ IEKINFGKG IMRLG
............ IEKNFGKW MRLG
............ IEKWFGKN| MRLG

............ IEKSFGKGI\IM
A

nnnnnnnninnisln RN NEEN N W0 0N 0NN NN

kok ook ok Dl kokk *k Pksksk L hxl 1]



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

600
269
228
194
159
499
527
453
408
625
115
1313
3663
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
BSU 16940 NP 389576.2
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
18 FFX45 RS05335 WP 149818857.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1
C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
YGPESSGKTT
IYGPES[EGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
I GPESSGKTT
I GPESSGKTT
I GPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
I GPESSGKTT
I GPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT
IYGPESSGKTT

PRI

* % | | * I x

ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALRAL GVN
ARFAQKINGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN
ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ABWALGVN
ARFNQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN
ANFAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ARWAL GVN
ARENQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALRAL GVN
ARFAQKIAGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEAY ALWAL GV N
ARENQKBIGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPEYY ALWAL GVN
AIRUQKNGGIWAA IDAERJA DPIAY AQWALGVN
AIYQRINGGRENAF IDAEHALDPWUY A[NISLGVN

DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
DELL
D LL
EEE

ANAQKIAGGINEAF IDAEHALDPY ARFNLGVNDELL

AIMYQOKENGGNENAE DAEHALDPENY ARWALGV
AINSOKENGGUASAF IDAEHALDAASY AL GVN
AINEQKNGGUIMAF IDAEHALDYR:Y AJQIAL GV
AIMEOKINGGUASAF IDAEHALDUIY AJQHL.GV

VGAF DAEHAIIDPNY ARINL G VY
VOAF DAEHAIDPNY ARISL G V]
INSAFIDAEHALD|MNY ADISL G V]S
UNSAF TDAEHALDPWUYAISSLGVN
YNSAFIDAEHALDPWUYAIQSLGVN

T

jLL

ID L

AIFNQKYYGGIWNAF IDAEHAJGD|USSY AIRSLG N EL
AWAQKeFENEAF IDAEHALDP|YY AL GVNDELL
VOAF DAEHAIRDPNY ARISL G V]S
F

Il skskskkok |

SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD

QPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD

L0 ATt RN o e L)

GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ

SQPDYGEQ
QPD GER
SQPDEGEQ
SQPD GEQ
L SQPD GEQ

SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD
SQPD

N
N

GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ
GEQ

SQPDRIGEQ
SQPDRNIGEQ
SQPD GEQ

PN

NFTIEE

AD«

\/EA

*

LR A

*k | % |k ok k%

157
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
143
141
155
146
142
144
144
151
159
143
143
143
151
142
142
142
142
142



o JI

50, AL Sl g ol UV ECETT A

NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 G WGDSEVGLQAR . 236
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 GDWGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 GDEGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 DSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 DSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 DSVAALVP GDIGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 DSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR . 235
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 DSVAALVP G MGD HVGLQAR . 222
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 220
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIHJGLQAR . 234
NTDB id 366318 FFX45 RS05335 WP 149818857.1 |MEANVNRRS G MGDSHVGLQAR . 225
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 222
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 224
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 224
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 GDMGDS  GL[IAR . 230
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 GDMGDSH GLQAR . 238
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 DSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 222
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 DSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 222
NTDB id 1123 0OK783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 DSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR . 222
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 DSVAALVP MGD [WEGLQAR . 230
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 |DSAWVART| MGDSH GLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 MGDSH GLQAR . 221
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 MGD HVGLQAR . 221
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